

HB1122_L.002

Amendment No. _____

HB19-1122

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Buckner

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 6, line 4, strike "CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER" and
- 2 substitute "EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR".

- 3 Page 6, line 8, strike "CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER" and substitute "EXECUTIVE
- 4 DIRECTOR".

- 5 Page 6, lines 10 and 11, strike "CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICER" and substitute
- 6 "EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR".

** ** ** ** **